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Establishment data from the Current
Employment Statistics program

Total nonfarm (000)

Natural resources, mining and
construction

Manufacturing

Trade, transportation, and utilities

Information

Financial activities

Professional and business services

Education and health services

Leisure and hospitality

Other services

Government

Labor Force data from the Local Area Unemployment Statistics program

Labor Force

Employment

Unemployment

Unemployment Rate

Year
2007
2008

2007
2008

2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

2007
2008

2007
2008

2007
2008

2007
2008

Jan
60.2
61.0

N/A
N/A

4.9
4.7
11.8
12.2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.2
6.3
13.9
14.3
4.5
4.6
N/A
N/A
10.0
9.9

67296
68317

63305
63808

3991
4509

5.9
6.6

Feb
60.7
61.1

N/A
N/A

4.9
4.6
11.6
12.0
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.3
6.3
14.6
15.0
4.5
4.5
N/A
N/A
10.2
10.1

67275
67726

63421
63188

3854
4538

5.7
6.7

Mar
61.2
61.2

N/A
N/A

4.9
4.7
11.8
12.1
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.3
6.3
14.7
15.0
4.5
4.6
N/A
N/A
10.2
10.2

67273
67495

63781
63262

3492
4233

5.2
6.3

Apr
61.4
61.3

N/A
N/A

4.8
4.7
11.9
12.1
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.4
6.4
14.4
15.0
4.7
4.7
N/A
N/A
10.1
10.1

66599
67279

63475
63562

3124
3717

4.7
5.5

Johnstown, Pa. MSA

not seasonally adjusted data

May
62.0
61.8

N/A
N/A

4.8
4.7
12.0
12.2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.4
6.4
14.3
14.8
4.9
4.9
N/A
N/A
10.2
10.1

67104
68068

63864
64180

3240
3888

4.8
5.7

Data for the most recent month for the Current Employment Statistics program are preliminary.

n/a - not available

Jun
62.1
62.0

N/A
N/A

4.9
4.7
12.0
12.3
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.5
6.4
14.1
14.7
5.0
5.0
N/A
N/A
10.0
10.1

68492
69368

64586
64788

3906
4580

5.7
6.6

The Johnstown, Pa. Metropolitan Statistical Area (MSA) includes Cambria County in Pennsylvania.

Jul
60.7
60.7

N/A
N/A

4.9
4.7
11.8
12.2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.4
6.4
13.8
14.6
4.8
5.0
N/A
N/A
9.4
9.4

68256
69081

64383
64454

3873
4627

5.7
6.7

Aug
60.7
60.9

N/A
N/A

4.9
4.6
11.8
12.2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.4
6.4
14.0
14.6
4.8
5.0
N/A
N/A
9.3
9.5

67813
69507

64014
64583

3799
4924

5.6
7.1

Available on the Internet at http://www.bls.gov/xg_shells/ro3fx9427.htm

Sep Oct Nov Dec
61.5 62.0 62.5 62.3
N/A N/A N/A N/A
4.7 4.7 4.7 4.7
12.0 12.1 12.3 12.6
N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A
6.4 6.5 6.4 6.4
14.5 14.8 14.9 14.8
4.8 4.7 4.6 4.7
N/A N/A N/A N/A
9.6 9.8 10.0 9.9
67375 67547 68189 67941
64045 64300 64797 64225
3330 3247 3392 3716
49 4.8 5.0 55

Date of last update: 9/30/2008

Annual
Avg

61.4

N/A

4.8

12.0

N/A

N/A

6.4

14.4

4.7

N/A

9.9

67596

64016

3580

5.3
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